Employee Name

FINANCE
BAKER, CRYSTAL
BELLCOURT, JEANNETTE
CHARNAS, PATRICIA
DESMARTEAU, KATHLEEN
HOGAN, CAROL
KAVOORAS, CHRISTI
KENMOTSU, JENNIFER
KRUSENOSKI, ROBIN
LAHEY, ROBIN
SHELDON, DAIVA
TARKA, THERESA
TYREE, JULIE
WALBERG, PHYLLIS

BUILDING MAINTENANCE
DIMOULAS, DIMITRIOS
HENDERSON, DAVID
MARTINEZ, NICOLAS
MURPHY, RYAN
NORDQUIST, BETH
ROGERS, WILLIAM
SANDBERG, ALEXANDER
I COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT I
BAXTER, GEORGE
CLARK, SUZANNE
DIRKSE, MICHAEL
FLYNN, NORA
GORNIK, JUNE
HERMAN, JENNIFER
KALMAR, DEAN
LAURES, PHILIP
LEFEBVRE, ART
LEITSCHUH, REBECCA
MORLEY, KAREN
MOUREK, MARK
MURRAY, LAUREN
PANDEY, SWATI
PELLICANO, ALEXANDER
SANDMANN, ROBERT
SPERL, KATIE
STARR-RITCHEY, KATHLEEN
WILLIAMS, SCOTT
COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA
CERULLI, JANENE
DERYLO, CHRISTOPHER
SCHIRDEWAHN, MARCIA
VLK, SHERYL
WILSON JR, DONALD
FIRE DEPARTMENT |

AAGESEN, THOMAS
ACHTER JR, GEORGE
BACIDORE, ANTHONY
BALDWIN, MICHAEL
BARC, ROBERT
BARR, GINA
BECK, NATHAN
BERG, MICHAEL
BEYER, MATTHEW
BOCKRATH, JOHN

Gross

11,301.70
770.00
52,551.14
79,707.84
86,736.00
2,035.08
19,204.59
5,464.54
79,966.72
58,622.22
75,760.00
46,252.94
57,205.10

59,747.82
78,464.84
49,599.79
48,631.96
47,922.83
66,927.72
60,053.29

19,588.47
46,889.12
52,615.37
4,416.04
47,056.06
55,321.99
64,143.56
91,107.30
67,362.26
85,173.60
1,215.00
81,315.68
72,771.20
64,411.21
106,353.28
76,035.25
74,908.80
23,076.80
64,411.36

70,428.48
53,534.01
22,114.12
42,321.51
63,472.34

120,117.16
32,130.47
50,812.70

103,668.15
96,407.58
59,779.80
91,022.75
77,615.96

146,666.92
29,403.70



BONSONTO, GERALD
BRAINARD, CALVIN
CALLARD, CHRISTOPHER

CALUNGCAGUIN, EDMUNDJON

CAMPBELL, MATTHEW
CARLSEN, STEVEN
CARLSON, WILLIAM
CAVENAILE, SCOTT
CHRISTESON, JOHN
CIPRA, MICHAEL
COLLINS, MICHAEL
COVELLI lll, MICHAEL
CUMMINGS, BRADLEY
DOWNARD, ASHLEY
DRAVO, MICHEAL
FRANK, THOMAS
GIESLER, MARSHA
GILBERT, NICHOLAS
HARDY, JOHN
HARTLEY, DANIEL
HAYWARD, ADAM
HEUMANN, JUSTIN
HILLS, MATTHEW
HOFF, ANDREW
HULL, CHRIS
JACKSON JR, JAMES
JAGGER, PATRICK
JOHNSON, PAUL
KAIRIS, WESLEY
KINNEY, ALAN
KOCOLOWSKI, ROBERT
KURCZEWSKI, SCOTT
LAIRD, DAVID
LAWLESS, SHAWN
LIAROMATIS, MATTHEW
LUND, DANIEL
MAGEE, SCOTT
MAINS, JOEL
MALONE, JOHN
MARKOWSKI, JOSEPH
MARKOWSKI 1ll, SIGMOND
MATHIAS JR, GLENN
MCGIVNEY, MICHAEL
MCKEVETT, RYAN
MEISTER, BRIAN
MEJDRECH, DANIEL
MONTAINI, MARCO
MOWERY, BRET
MOY, EARL

NOWAK, KRISTOFER
O'LEARY, KEVIN
OLEWINSKI, WALTER
OTAKE, THOMAS
PADGETT, ROBERT
PAJAK, FREDRICK
PEKELDER, ROBERT
PINELLI, PATRICIA
PINGEL, DANIEL
REHAK, JOSEPH
REIBEL, MATTHEW
REXILIUS, KENT
RIETVELD, DANIEL
SCHRADER, KEVIN
SIMMONS, ETHAN

110,747.07
148,213.08
120,535.09
102,610.61
125,555.36
117,734.03
72,151.78
98,549.35
92,626.63
128,482.69
110,468.83
115,390.76
131,632.89
45,916.35
90,411.47
142,785.30
100,592.64
118,882.93
141,603.40
116,895.25
76,434.85
94,969.70
105,471.12
110,350.59
98,194.32
29,614.97
111,159.76
133,976.79
83,698.68
91,546.02
147,441.71
89,907.85
14,712.27
82,560.42
111,490.94
97,849.56
99,595.42
120,832.89
41,282.79
111,956.85
113,560.77
110,336.61
138,762.73
111,491.27
111,745.91
163,483.35
14,750.54
126,873.56
98,257.11
101,273.86
101,615.43
69,265.94
101,479.90
118,552.62
86,902.60
119,150.39
56,666.95
76,951.11
75,430.18
2,674.93
80,161.12
117,226.89
81,534.60
29,488.07



SLAGER, JASON
SMITH, DALE
SOHN, SCOTT
SPINAZOLA SR., SCOTT
STOEBER, JOHN
TASSO, DANIEL
TATROE, CHARLES
TRIPLETT, QUINN
WERNER, JAMES
WHALEN, MICHAEL
WINKELMANN, GREGORY
WOHLRAB, MATTHEW
WOOTEN, ROBERT
HUMAN RESOURCES

BIELAWSKI, JENNY

CAVALLO, ANNA

JAGIRDAR, SAMEERA

LINARES, LAUREN

WEISENBURN, MARY
INFORMATION SERVICES

BARWALD, JANICE
BIGELOW, BRIAN
CURRY, CHRISTINA
EDER, JANELLE
HANKES, DAVID
HERMAN, WILLIAM
MERGENTHALER, MICHAEL
ROBBINS, KAREN
SUMNER, THOMAS

LEGAL

DIDIER, DAWN
KUCHYNKA, CAROL
MACKEY, CHANAY
LIBRARY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

ADAMS, TRACY
ADAMSKI, ALAN
ADAMSKI, LOIS
ANDLER, HARRY
ANDREWS, ROBERT
BAKER, KAITLYN
BARCZAK, ANDREW
BECK, SCOTT
BIEKER Ill, HENRY
BLASKOVICH, STACY
BLAYLOCK, ANDREW
BORMANN, DAVID
BRDLIK, MAUREEN
BUDDS, WILLIAM
BURNS, DAVID
BUZECKY, SCOTT
BYLLS, ROBERT
CANFIELD, JEFFREY
CAPPELEN, RANDALL
CARDENAS, ANDRES
CHAPIN, KEVIN
CURCIO, NICHOLAS
DARRAH, KEVIN
DAVIS, DONNA
DEFILY, ODRILLIA
DEVRIES, MICHAEL
DEZUR, JEFFREY
DUREN, EILEEN

119,650.97
110,541.08
122,630.60
124,514.32
128,945.85
127,956.58
100,066.13

99,688.77
128,760.02
107,952.42
102,693.94
101,910.31

98,843.07

49,056.30
3,361.69
907.50
71,443.31
55,901.46

96,820.32
85,172.96
68,366.64
54,018.53
56,437.03
106,983.04
6,955.28
47,796.86
65,876.72

113,830.56
71,144.11
101,772.00

101,899.04
5,400.00
5,115.00

124,959.62
5,400.00

50,377.69

115,264.82

120,568.12

131,411.81

32,535.23

121,892.15

116,891.73
8,010.00

129,020.21

43,335.55
128,651.22
114,049.90

98,923.04
131,837.41
111,986.79

97,873.45

119,541.61

130,318.66
7,785.00
3,757.50

116,090.77

131,606.78
1,515.00



DUSZA, BRIAN
DUTTON, TIMOTHY
EDDY, MICHAEL
EDWARDS, JAMES
FISHER, CHRISTOPHER
FORTIN, JASON
FRANKLIN, CHERYL
GAGNER, THOMAS
GIANCARLO JR, RICHARD
GIERMANN, JEFFREY
GLASER, JASON
GLYNN, SAMANTHA
GUZMAN, JONATHAN
GUZMAN, JAVIER
HAJDUK, PHYLLIS
HARRISON, EDWARD
HARTLEB, JAMES
HEINTZ, MARION
JACOBS, ROBERT
JENKINS, LISA
JOHNSON, JAY
JOHNSTONE, BRIAN
KLETT, STEPHEN
KUCABA, ANTON
LALLA, RICHARD
LICHAMER, PAUL
LILLY, ANTONIO
LINKLATER, NICHOLAS
LISTER, KENNETH
LYERLY, JONATHAN
MAJALIWA, MUSA
MARCO, RICHARD
MARTIN, BARBARA
MASEK, JOANNE
MATYSIK, JOSEPH
MCDERMOTT, STEPHEN
MCGREAL, JAMES
MCLAUGHLIN, AMANDA
MCMAHON, ROBERT
MEDER, STEVEN
MERTZ, JEFFREY
MILLER, STEVEN
MILLER, APRIL
MINETT, JAMES
MITERA, BRIAN
MONTANARI, DANIEL
MURRAY, MAGDALIN
NELSON, MARY
NELSON, JOSHUA
O'BRIEN, BEVERLY
PACHECO, DAVID
PETRUTIS, RIMA
PORTER, AARON
POST, KEITH
POWERS, THOMAS
PRIORELLO, AUDREY
RAU, RUSSELL
ROBIN, SHELDON
ROMANI, RICHARD
ROSARIO, JENNIFER
ROUNTREE, TODD
SANDOVAL, JERRI
SCACCIA, DANIELLE
SEMBACH, TIMOTHY

55,086.66
59,709.34
2,597.20
124,326.21
56,324.85
125,502.62
70,428.24
32,064.96
53,190.94
107,315.45
126,122.81
105,315.71
98,402.36
114,643.94
3,858.75
115,597.01
110,432.43
96,820.32
178,706.64
26,874.78
125,325.97
105,576.62
95,827.17
138,417.82
5,235.00
123,278.16
52,946.94
129,806.04
113,150.95
135,921.03
171,802.73
1,994.28
54,388.27
56,864.38
119,578.57
114,600.37
166,068.75
91,169.25
114,988.05
124,294.70
120,176.42
121,583.66
114,228.44
127,226.19
126,264.58
90,892.44
59,742.87
81,101.28
113,588.85
3,195.00
139,071.17
16,445.62
33,496.49
9,405.00
127,228.97
57,350.68
128,569.31
4,450.00
90,921.25
46,212.83
121,222.69
1,675.00
47,769.29
71,567.59



SERVATIUS, ERIC
SMITH, CARISSA
STARK, JAMES
STEIK, PHILIP
STULTS, CODY
TAGUE, JOHN
THAYER, JEREMY
VACALA JR, LAWRENCE
VAN HORN, ROBERT
VANA, TOM
VON ALMEN, SCOTT
WENNERSTROM, MARY
WIDLACKI, CRAIG
XU, MENGQI
XU, MENGLIN
YOCUM, JOHN
YOST, HELEN

PUBLIC WORKS

BALICKI, STANLEY
BANKE, ANDREA
BARR, SCOTT
BEHR, KERRY
BILINSKI, MARK
BOBIKIEWICZ, KEVIN
BORKOWSKI, RICHARD
BRENZA, RORY
BRIER, ROBERT
BROWN, LINDA
CALDWELL, BOBBY
CAPPETTA, PAUL
CARLSEN, DANIEL
CHRIST JR, MICHAEL
COLAT, GREGOIRE
DIAZ, ERIC

DJURIC, IAN
DRUFKE, DAVID
DUGARD, MEGAN
EBEL, RICHARD
FULKERSON JR, CLARENCE
GEORGE, RAE
GORSKY, BRIAN
GRAVES, STEPHANIE
GREANEY, JOSEPH
GREANEY, JAMES
HAWK, NATHANIEL
HENDRIX, JACOB
JANNUSCH, BRIAN
KALKE, MARK
KENNING, KEITH
KING, NATHAN
KLINE, TROY
KOCHENY, MARTIN
KONEZNEY, ROBERT
KOZAK, RICHARD
KRUPA, JONATHAN
LEWANDOWSKI, EDWARD
LICCIARDI, FRANK
LOGAN, EMILY
LOMAX, JULIE
LORTON, lll; WILLIAM
MARTIN, SEAN
MARZARI, ISABELLA
MCCLAIN, WAYNE

50,138.80
87,647.12
124,122.56
153,825.54
38,014.26
33,804.56
136,705.08
137,856.83
9,780.00
3,870.00
119,883.16
65,585.92
128,083.10
99,430.08
99,254.22
108,200.71
3,350.00

114,879.04
5,580.39
91,751.20
56,236.05
83,404.37
87,796.56
74,125.03
56,252.03
75,144.52
45,951.59
30,440.32
5,088.00
53,078.77
85,906.06
67,276.03
6,496.00
65,900.28
72,006.81
60,141.85
104,717.44
65,720.82
63,921.80
4,416.00
72,224.93
552.00
5,139.00
73,108.32
57,878.16
55,282.82
75,424.28
76,015.90
67,272.23
86,374.32
67,476.84
69,120.26
86,371.63
3,930.00
80,856.69
83,658.42
36,388.39
56,466.00
80,298.34
66,276.39
5,870.32
68,062.43



MCCLAIN, WILLIAM
MEYERS, JACOB
MOODY, DAVID
NEUMANN, MICHAEL
NICKELS, MARK
PALKO, KRISTOPHER
PASQUINELLI, VINCENT
PATRICK, KELLY
PAWLOWSKI, DANIEL
PFURSICH, JOHN
POLCYN, LILLIAN
QUASNEY, SUSAN
RALEIGH, BRANDON
REED, CHARLES
RHODE, JAMES
RICE, JONATHAN
RICHTER, KENNETH
RIGG, DANTE

SAKA, STEPHEN
SAUL, TIMOTHY
SKACH, JORDAN
SOMERSETT, RANDY
STERN, MATTHEW
TOCK, JAMES
TUCKER, JOHN
UNSELL, TONY
VASKO, SCOTT
VEGA, REYES

VON DER HEIDE, KERSTIN
VONDERSMITH SR, EDGAR

WAINWRIGHT, GILBERT
WELCH, JOHN

YOUNG, TIMOTHY
ZIDEK, MARY

I ADMINISTRATION & MANAGEMENT I

BAKER, MICHAEL
BARNETT, ROBERT
BLUDER, KURT
BURKE, DENNIS
BUTTNY, JUDY
CABRERA, DAISY
EARL, MARGARET
FIELDMAN, DAVID
FITZPATRICK, DANN
GILLETTE, SHANON
HOLDEN, APRIL
HOSE, GREGORY
JACKSON, JAMES
KENNY, DAVID
KOZLOWSKI, DOUGLAS
MILES, MEGAN
NEWLON, NANEIL
PETRARCA, ENZA
PINDELSKI, JEFFREY
POPOVICH, STANLEY
PRATT, MARY
TULLY, MARTIN
WALDACK, WILLIAM
WALUS, NICOLE
WHITE, WILLIAM

I VILLAGE OPERATIONS CENTER I

AFSHAR, ADAM
CAPPELLO, KRISTEN

108,026.87
52,475.38
91,481.44

101,084.44
83,783.85
95,945.95
85,966.18
86,706.09
93,997.40
46,327.06
96,055.46
72,341.90

5,162.51
68,283.35

5,507.83
64,376.26
79,394.99
72,871.26
63,811.47
57,959.51

6,141.00
91,795.56
13,781.52
89,542.44

104,720.24
65,006.94
91,431.84
50,274.35

104,717.44
69,182.19
78,561.06

114,692.00
81,467.81
82,285.86

137,595.04
2,400.06
143,476.69
121,423.84
134,197.76
34,145.07
2,400.06
195,621.92
101,899.04
127,188.21
112,578.40
2,400.06
192,319.31
126,538.18
118,926.72
60,901.44
137,845.28
150,883.20
130,480.07
116,679.04
97,659.68
4,800.12
2,400.06
2,400.06
2,400.06

16,012.82
4,641.25



CHUFFO JR, MICHAEL
COLEMAN, DEBORAH
CRUSE, MARTIN
DAVIS, BETH
GEBER, KAREN
HERRERA, ERIKA
JACKSON, SONYA
KRZEMINSKI, TAMMY
LINKLATER, YVETTE
LIPPE, HEATHER
MURPHY, ADAM
PRICE, JILLIANNE
RIZZO, JENNIFER
THOMAS, BLAIRE

10,961.12
14,963.22
28,881.24

3,691.92
30,959.26
10,304.00
50,734.53
50,009.17
57,164.94
61,629.65

1,514.02

7,094.90
94,796.16
34,699.87



